

**Grand Traverse Conservation District
Ottaway Crossing Bridge and Site Work
BID RESULTS SUMMARY**

				Walton Contracting		AJ's Excavating, LLC.		Molon Excavating		Team Elmer's		TRG	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Mobilization, Max 5%	LSUM	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,461.50	\$ 12,461.50	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LSUM	1	\$ 11,350.00	\$ 11,350.00	\$ 6,265.00	\$ 6,265.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,030.00	\$ 7,030.00	\$ 20,510.00	\$ 20,510.00
3	Soil Erosion Controls	LSUM	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,725.00	\$ 9,725.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 3,155.00	\$ 3,155.00
4	Site Excavation and Grading	LSUM	1	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 105,848.00	\$ 105,848.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 44,315.00	\$ 44,315.00	\$ 20,600.00	\$ 20,600.00
5	Wood Fence, Rem	LFT	310	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,147.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 22.05	\$ 6,835.50	\$ 17.01	\$ 5,273.10
6	Wood Fence, Install	LFT	310	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,782.50	\$ 14.50	\$ 4,495.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 32.30	\$ 10,013.00	\$ 37.38	\$ 11,587.80
7	Boulder Retaining Wall	LFT	125	\$ 146.40	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 290.77	\$ 36,346.25
8	Pre-Fabricated Bridge Install	LSUM	1	\$ 156,650.00	\$ 156,650.00	\$ 95,950.00	\$ 95,950.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 167,000.00	\$ 167,000.00	\$ 124,961.00	\$ 124,961.00
9	Sheetpile Retaining Wall	LFT	110	\$ 663.00	\$ 72,930.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 51,150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 669.00	\$ 73,590.00	\$ 659.42	\$ 72,536.20
10	Abutment	EA	2	\$ 83,475.50	\$ 166,951.00	\$ 48,510.00	\$ 97,020.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 33,593.40	\$ 67,186.80
11	Pedestrian Trail	LFT	980	\$ 26.00	\$ 25,480.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 37,240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 69,580.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 45,570.00
12	Restoration	LSUM	1	\$ 27,950.00	\$ 27,950.00	\$ 48,402.00	\$ 48,402.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 20,589.60	\$ 20,589.60
Total of all Unit Priced Bid Items					\$ 575,640.50		\$ 496,455.00		\$ 433,010.00		\$ 564,800.00		\$ 449,315.75
Highlighted (in yellow) value indicates math error found in audit. Corrected amount shown.													